Sportschitzenkreis Kaiserslautern-Donnersberg e.V.

Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver

Kreisliga
1. Durchgang

letzte Aktualisierung: 14.01.2019

SG Kaiserslautern Il
SV Ramsen |

SV Schopp I

SV Albisheim |

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name

. SV Ramsen |

. SG Kaiserslautern Ill
. SG Marnheim Il

. SV Schopp 11l

. SV Albisheim |

SG Rockenhausen |
. SV Schopp Il

. SV Winnweiler |

ONOUAWN P

Tageswertung

Platz Name

1. Frank Kohler
2. Armin Litwitz
3. Friedel Rihl
Andreas Fey
Ronni Frank

Einzelwertung
Platz Name

1. Frank Koéhler

2. Armin Litwitz

3. Friedel Rlhl

4. Andreas Fey

5. Ronni Frank

6. Sven Koster

7. Helmut Kollinger
8. Robert Schulz

9. Klaus Eva

10. Michael Teurich
11. Hans-Giinter Bendel
12. Wolfgang Braun
13. Berthold Brauch
14. Erich Mattern

15. Uwe Fritz

16. Vitali Kappes

17. Wolfgang Schéadler
18. Stefan Hubner
19. Thomas Stammler
20. Nicole Schindler
21. Michael Bayer

22. Manfred Pfaff

23. Hans-Joachim Steinmann

24. Peter Rausch

25. Isabella Diemer
26. Andreas Stemmler
27. Erwin Beutel

28. Bernd Hach

29. Michael Lambrecht
30. Bernd Russy

31. Igor Schatz

32. Kurt Kurzkurt

- SV Schopp Il
- SV Winnweiler |
- SG Marnheim Il

- SG Rockenhausen |

RK1 RK2 RKS3

1074
1061
1058
1057
1057
1043
1038
1030

Verein

SG Rockenhausen
SV Ramsen

SV Albisheim

SV Schopp

SV Albisheim

Verein

SG Rockenhausen
SV Ramsen

SV Albisheim

SV Schopp

SV Albisheim

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SG Marnheim

SG Rockenhausen
SV Schopp

SV Ramsen

SG Marnheim

SV Ramsen

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Winnweiler

SG Marnheim

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Winnweiler

SV Ramsen

SV Winnweiler

SV Schopp

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Schopp

SV Albisheim

SV Schopp

SV Albisheim

SG Rockenhausen
SV Schopp

SG Marnheim

SG Rockenhausen
SV Winnweiler

1061
1074 :
1057
1057

RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe

1074
1061
1058
1057
1057
1043
1038
1030

Ergebnis
375
368
367
367
367

RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RKG6

375
368
367
367
367
365
359
359
358
356
355
354
354
352
351
350
346
345
341
339
339
335
334
325
323
320
318
312
299
299
270
268

: 1038

1030

: 1058
1 1043

Summe

375
368
367
367
367
365
359
359
358
356
355
354
354
352
351
350
346
345
341
339
339
335
334
325
323
320
318
312
299
299
270
268

Schnitt

1074.0
1061.0
1058.0
1057.0
1057.0
1043.0
1038.0
1030.0

Schnitt

375.0
368.0
367.0
367.0
367.0
365.0
359.0
359.0
358.0
356.0
355.0
354.0
354.0
352.0
351.0
350.0
346.0
345.0
341.0
339.0
339.0
335.0
334.0
325.0
323.0
320.0
318.0
312.0
299.0
299.0
270.0
268.0
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Platz Name Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe Schnitt

33. Sandra Andreano-Braun SG Rockenhausen 247 247 247.0
34. Otto Eichert SV Schopp 63 63 63.0

Ergebnisse in Einzelwertung sind unterstrichen.
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Sportschitzenkreis Kaiserslautern-Donnersberg e.V.

Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver

Kreisliga
2. Durchgang

letzte Aktualisierung: 27.01.2019

SV Schopp I

SV Winnweiler |

SG Marnheim I

SG Rockenhausen |

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name

. SV Ramsen |

. SV Albisheim |

. SG Kaiserslautern Il
SV Winnweiler |

SG Marnheim Il

. SV Schopp Il

. SG Rockenhausen |
. SV Schopp llI

ONOUTAWN P

Tageswertung

Platz Name

1. Frank Kohler
2. Sven Koster
3. Robert Schulz

Einzelwertung
Platz Name

1. Frank Koéhler

2. Sven Koster

3. Robert Schulz

4. Friedel RNl

5. Ronni Frank

6. Armin Litwitz

7. Wolfgang Braun

8. Erich Mattern

9. Helmut Kollinger
10. Michael Bayer

11. Andreas Fey

12. Vitali Kappes

13. Wolfgang Schéadler
14. Uwe Fritz

15. Thomas Stammler
16. Klaus Eva

17. Berthold Brauch
18. Hans-Gunter Bendel
19. Nicole Schindler
20. Isabella Diemer
21. Michael Teurich
22. Erwin Beutel

23. Hans-Joachim Steinmann
24. Manfred Pfaff

25. Peter Rausch

26. Andreas Stemmler
27. Bernd Russy

28. Bernd Hach

29. lgor Schatz

30. Sandra Andreano-Braun
31. Michael Lambrecht
32. Stefan Hiubner

33. Thomas Bdlke

34. Ralf Kurzkurt

- SV Ramsen |

- SG Kaiserslautern Il
- SV Albisheim |

- SV Schopp Il

RK1

1074
1057
1061
1030
1058
1038
1043
1057

RK2

1058
1063
1051
1074
1040
1048
1043
1005

RK3 RK4

Verein

SG Rockenhausen
SG Kaiserslautern

SV Schopp
Verein RK1
SG Rockenhausen 375
SG Kaiserslautern 365
SV Schopp 359
SV Albisheim 367
SV Albisheim 367
SV Ramsen 368
SV Ramsen 354
SV Ramsen 352
SV Schopp 359
SV Winnweiler 339
SV Schopp 367
SV Winnweiler 350
SG Marnheim 346
SG Kaiserslautern 351
SV Winnweiler 341
SG Marnheim 358
SG Marnheim 354
SV Schopp 355
SV Ramsen 339
SV Albisheim 323
SG Rockenhausen 356
SV Albisheim 318
SG Kaiserslautern 334
SV Schopp 335
SV Schopp 325
SV Schopp 320
SG Marnheim 299
SG Rockenhausen 312
SG Rockenhausen 270
SG Rockenhausen 247
SV Schopp 299
SG Kaiserslautern 345

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Winnweiler

1048
1074
1040 :
1043

RK5 RK6 Summe

2132
2120
2112
2104
2098
2086
2086
2062

Ergebnis
373
367
366

RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6

373
367
366
358
350
347
356
355
345
364
336
352
354
349
358
341
329
327
339
354
316
351
335
331
338
337
345
329
341
310
238

319
317

: 1058

1051
1063

: 1005

Summe

748
732
725
725
717
715
710
707
704
703
703
702
700
700
699
699
683
682
678
677
672
669
669
666
663
657
644
641
611
557
537
345
319
317

Schnitt

1066.0
1060.0
1056.0
1052.0
1049.0
1043.0
1043.0
1031.0

Schnitt

374.0
366.0
362.5
362.5
358.5
357.5
355.0
353.5
352.0
351.5
351.5
351.0
350.0
350.0
349.5
349.5
3415
341.0
339.0
338.5
336.0
334.5
334.5
333.0
331.5
328.5
322.0
320.5
305.5
278.5
268.5
345.0
319.0
317.0

http://www.ssk-kl.de - Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver Kreisliga 2019 - 28.01.2019 / 13:04



Platz Name Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe Schnitt

35. Otto Eichert SV Schopp 63 244 307 153.5
36. Kurt Kurzkurt SV Winnweiler 268 268 268.0

Ergebnisse in Einzelwertung sind unterstrichen.
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Sportschitzenkreis Kaiserslautern-Donnersberg e.V.

Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver

Kreisliga
3. Durchgang

letzte Aktualisierung: 11.02.2019

SG Kaiserslautern Il
SV Schopp I

SV Schopp I

SG Marnheim |

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name

. SV Ramsen |

. SV Albisheim |

. SG Kaiserslautern Il
SG Marnheim I

. SG Rockenhausen |
SV Winnweiler |

. SV Schopp Il

. SV Schopp llI

ONOUTAWN P

Tageswertung

Platz Name

1. Frank Kohler
2. Helmut Kollinger
3. Klaus Eva

Einzelwertung
Platz Name

1. Frank Koéhler
2. Sven Koster
3. Friedel Rlhl
4. Helmut Kollinger
5. Ronni Frank
6. Erich Mattern

7. Klaus Eva

8. Wolfgang Braun

9. Armin Litwitz

10. Wolfgang Schéadler

11. Andreas Fey

12. Thomas Stammler

13. Uwe Fritz

14. Michael Bayer

15. Vitali Kappes

16. Berthold Brauch

17. Erwin Beutel

18. Hans-Joachim Steinmann
19. Hans-Gunter Bendel

20. Michael Teurich

21. Nicole Schindler

22. Isabella Diemer

23. Manfred Pfaff

24. Bernd Hach

25. Peter Rausch

26. Bernd Russy

27. Robert Schulz

28. Andreas Stemmler

29. lgor Schatz

30. Sandra Andreano-Braun
31. Michael Lambrecht

32. Stefan Hiubner

33. Thomas Bdlke

34. Otto Eichert

- SV Ramsen | 1059
- SV Winnweiler | 1021
- SV Albisheim | 1016
- SG Rockenhausen | 1070 :
RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe
1074 1058 1057 3189
1057 1063 1054 3174
1061 1051 1059 3171
1058 1040 1070 3168
1043 1043 1044 3130
1030 1074 1022 3126
1038 1048 1021 3107
1057 1005 1016 3078
Verein Ergebnis
SG Rockenhausen 370
SV Schopp 367
SG Marnheim 366
Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6
SG Rockenhausen 375 373 370
SG Kaiserslautern 365 367 357
SV Albisheim 367 358 354
SV Schopp 359 345 367
SV Albisheim 367 350 354
SV Ramsen 352 355 360
SG Marnheim 358 341 366
SV Ramsen 354 356 354
SV Ramsen 368 347 343
SG Marnheim 346 354 356
SV Schopp 367 336 352
SV Winnweiler 341 358 348
SG Kaiserslautern 351 349 347
SV Winnweiler 339 364 344
SV Winnweiler 350 352 330
SG Marnheim 354 329 348
SV Albisheim 318 351 346
SG Kaiserslautern 334 335 345
SV Schopp 355 327 329
SG Rockenhausen 356 316 332
SV Ramsen 339 339 326
SV Albisheim 323 354 325
SV Schopp 335 331 335
SG Rockenhausen 312 329 342
SV Schopp 325 338 320
SG Marnheim 299 345 331
SV Schopp 359 366 250
SV Schopp 320 337 313
SG Rockenhausen 270 341 270
SG Rockenhausen 247 310 321
SV Schopp 299 238 305
SG Kaiserslautern 345 355
SG Kaiserslautern 319 333
SV Schopp 63 244 233

: 1057
: 1022
1 1054

1044

Summe

1118
1089
1079
1071
1071
1067
1065
1064
1058
1056
1055
1047
1047
1047
1032
1031
1015
1014
1011
1004
1004
1002
1001
983
983
975
975
970
881
878
842
700
652
540

Schnitt

1063.0
1058.0
1057.0
1056.0
1043.3
1042.0
1035.7
1026.0

Schnitt

372.7
363.0
359.7
357.0
357.0
355.7
355.0
354.7
352.7
352.0
351.7
349.0
349.0
349.0
344.0
343.7
338.3
338.0
337.0
334.7
334.7
334.0
333.7
327.7
327.7
325.0
325.0
323.3
293.7
292.7
280.7
350.0
326.0
180.0
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Platz Name Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe Schnitt

35. Ralf Kurzkurt SV Winnweiler 317 223 540 270.0
36. Johannes Feigl SV Schopp 341 341 341.0
37. Kurt Kurzkurt SV Winnweiler 268 268 268.0

Ergebnisse in Einzelwertung sind unterstrichen.
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Sportschitzenkreis Kaiserslautern-Donnersberg e.V.

Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver

Kreisliga
4. Durchgang

letzte Aktualisierung: 24.02.2019

SV Schopp I

SV Winnweiler |

SG Marnheim I

SG Rockenhausen |

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name

. SV Albisheim |

. SV Ramsen |

. SG Marnheim Il

. SG Kaiserslautern Ill
SV Winnweiler |

SG Rockenhausen |
. SV Schopp Il

. SV Schopp llI

ONOUTAWNE

Tageswertung

Platz Name

1. Frank Kohler
2. Friedel RUhl
3. Thomas Stammler

Einzelwertung
Platz Name

1. Frank Koéhler
2. Sven Koster
3. Friedel Rlhl
4. Helmut Kollinger
5. Klaus Eva
6. Ronni Frank
7. Erich Mattern
8. Wolfgang Braun
9. Thomas Stammler
10. Wolfgang Schéadler
11. Andreas Fey
12. Armin Litwitz
13. Michael Bayer
14. Uwe Fritz
15. Vitali Kappes
16. Berthold Brauch
17. Hans-Giinter Bendel
18. Hans-Joachim Steinmann
19. Isabella Diemer
20. Nicole Schindler
21. Robert Schulz
22. Manfred Pfaff
23. Bernd Hach
24. Peter Rausch
25. Bernd Russy
26. Andreas Stemmler
27. Igor Schatz
28. Sandra Andreano-Braun
29. Michael Lambrecht
30. Stefan Hibner
31. Erwin Beutel
32. Michael Teurich
33. Thomas Bdlke
34. Ralf Kurzkurt

- SG Kaiserslautern Il

- SV Ramsen |
- SV Schopp lli
- SV Albisheim |
RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4
1057 1063 1054 1070
1074 1058 1057 1051
1058 1040 1070 1065
1061 1051 1059 1053
1030 1074 1022 1069
1043 1043 1044 1057
1038 1048 1021 1050
1057 1005 1016 1045
Verein
SG Rockenhausen
SV Albisheim
SV Winnweiler
Verein RK1
SG Rockenhausen 375
SG Kaiserslautern 365
SV Albisheim 367
SV Schopp 359
SG Marnheim 358
SV Albisheim 367
SV Ramsen 352
SV Ramsen 354
SV Winnweiler 341
SG Marnheim 346
SV Schopp 367
SV Ramsen 368
SV Winnweiler 339
SG Kaiserslautern 351
SV Winnweiler 350
SG Marnheim 354
SV Schopp 355
SG Kaiserslautern 334
SV Albisheim 323
SV Ramsen 339
SV Schopp 359
SV Schopp 335
SG Rockenhausen 312
SV Schopp 325
SG Marnheim 299
SV Schopp 320
SG Rockenhausen 270
SG Rockenhausen 247
SV Schopp 299
SG Kaiserslautern 345
SV Albisheim 318
SG Rockenhausen 356

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Winnweiler

RK5

RK2

373
367
358
345
341
350
355
356
358
354
336
347
364
349
352
329
327
335
354
339
366
331
329
338
345
337
341
310
238

351
316
319
317

RK6

RK3

370
357
354
367
366
354
360
354
348
356
352
343
344
347
330
348
329
345
325
326
250
335
342
320
331
313
270
321
305
355
346
332
333
223

1050 :
1069
1065
1057
Summe
4244
4240
4233
4224
4195
4187
4157
4123
Ergebnis
372
367
362
RK4 RK5 RK6
372
359
367
354
359
353
355
348
362
352
352
348
350
348
357
354
349
346
350
348
361
333
350
344
332
335
335
319
305
339
345
338

1053

: 1051
: 1045
: 1070

Summe

1490
1448
1446
1425
1424
1424
1422
1412
1409
1408
1407
1406
1397
1395
1389
1385
1360
1360
1352
1352
1336
1334
1333
1327
1307
1305
1216
1197
1147
1039
1015
1004

997

878

Schnitt

1061.0
1060.0
1058.2
1056.0
1048.8
1046.8
1039.2
1030.8

Schnitt

372.5
362.0
361.5
356.2
356.0
356.0
355.5
353.0
352.2
352.0
351.8
3515
349.2
348.8
347.2
346.2
340.0
340.0
338.0
338.0
334.0
333.5
333.2
331.8
326.8
326.2
304.0
299.2
286.8
346.3
338.3
334.7
332.3
292.7
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Platz Name Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe Schnitt

35. Johannes Feigl SV Schopp 341 295 636 318.0
36. Otto Eichert SV Schopp 63 244 233 540 180.0
37. Kurt Kurzkurt SV Winnweiler 268 268 268.0

Ergebnisse in Einzelwertung sind unterstrichen.
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Sportschitzenkreis Kaiserslautern-Donnersberg e.V.

Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver

Kreisliga
5. Durchgang

letzte Aktualisierung: 10.03.2019

SV Ramsen |

SG Kaiserslautern 11l
SV Albisheim |

SV Schopp I

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name

. SV Ramsen |

. SV Albisheim |

. SG Marnheim Il

. SG Rockenhausen |
. SG Kaiserslautern Ill
SV Winnweiler |

. SV Schopp Il

. SV Schopp llI

ONOUTAWN P

Tageswertung

Platz Name
1. Frank Kohler

SV Schopp lI

SV Winnweiler |

SG Marnheim I

SG Rockenhausen |

2.
3.

Helmut Kollinger
Nicole Schindler
Ronni Frank

Einzelwertung

Platz

Name

. Frank Kohler

. Friedel RUNI

. Helmut Kollinger

. Ronni Frank

. Klaus Eva

. Wolfgang Braun

. Erich Mattern

. Andreas Fey

. Armin Litwitz

. Wolfgang Schéadler
. Thomas Stammler
. Uwe Fritz

. Michael Bayer

. Berthold Brauch

. Nicole Schindler

. Vitali Kappes

. Isabella Diemer

. Hans-Joachim Steinmann
. Robert Schulz

. Peter Rausch

. Bernd Hach

. Hans-Giinter Bendel
. Manfred Pfaff

. Bernd Russy

. Andreas Stemmler
. lgor Schatz

. Sandra Andreano-Braun
. Sven Koster

. Michael Lambrecht
. Erwin Beutel

. Michael Teurich

. Thomas Bolke

. Ralf Kurzkurt

RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4
1074 1058 1057 1051
1057 1063 1054 1070
1058 1040 1070 1065
1043 1043 1044 1057
1061 1051 1059 1053
1030 1074 1022 1069
1038 1048 1021 1050
1057 1005 1016 1045
Verein
SG Rockenhausen
SV Schopp
SV Ramsen
SV Albisheim
Verein RK1
SG Rockenhausen 375
SV Albisheim 367
SV Schopp 359
SV Albisheim 367
SG Marnheim 358
SV Ramsen 354
SV Ramsen 352
SV Schopp 367
SV Ramsen 368
SG Marnheim 346
SV Winnweiler 341
SG Kaiserslautern 351
SV Winnweiler 339
SG Marnheim 354
SV Ramsen 339
SV Winnweiler 350
SV Albisheim 323
SG Kaiserslautern 334
SV Schopp 359
SV Schopp 325
SG Rockenhausen 312
SV Schopp 355
SV Schopp 335
SG Marnheim 299
SV Schopp 320
SG Rockenhausen 270
SG Rockenhausen 247
SG Kaiserslautern 365
SV Schopp 299
SV Albisheim 318
SG Rockenhausen 356

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Winnweiler

RK5

1090
1078
1062
1058
1020
1024
1028
1042

RK2

373
358
345
350
341
356
355
336
347
354
358
349
364
329
339
352
354
335
366
338
329
327
331
345
337
341
310
367
238
351
316
319
317

RK6

RK3

370
354
367
354
366
354
360
352
343
356
348
347
344
348
326
330
325
345
250
320
342
329
335
331
313
270
321
357
305
346
332
333
223

RK4

372
367
354
353
359
348
355
352
348
352
362
348
350
354
348
357
350
346
361
344
350
349
333
332
335
335
319
359
305

345
338

1090 :
1020
1078
1042
Summe
5330
5322
5295
5245
5244
5219
5185
5165
Ergebnis
375
369
368
368
RK5 RK6
375
355
369
368
359
364
347
360
358
354
350
363
357
349
368
317
348
334
352
357
349
318
325
316
307
309
325
297
355
334
323
300

1028
1024

1 1062
: 1058

Summe

1865
1801
1794
1792
1783
1776
1769
1767
1764
1762
1759
1758
1754
1734
1720
1706
1700
1694
1688
1684
1682
1678
1659
1623
1612
1525
1522
1448
1444
1370
1338
1320
1178

Schnitt

1066.0
1064.4
1059.0
1049.0
1048.8
1043.8
1037.0
1033.0

Schnitt

373.0
360.2
358.8
358.4
356.6
355.2
353.8
353.4
352.8
352.4
351.8
351.6
350.8
346.8
344.0
341.2
340.0
338.8
337.6
336.8
336.4
335.6
331.8
324.6
322.4
305.0
304.4
362.0
288.8
342.5
334.5
330.0
2945
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Platz Name Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe Schnitt

34. Stefan Hibner SG Kaiserslautern 345 355 339 1039 346.3
35. Johannes Feigl SV Schopp 341 295 273 909 303.0
36. Otto Eichert SV Schopp 63 244 233 540 180.0
37. Kurt Kurzkurt SV Winnweiler 268 268 268.0

Ergebnisse in Einzelwertung sind unterstrichen.
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Sportschitzenkreis Kaiserslautern-Donnersberg e.V.

Groskaliber-Pistole/-Revolver
Kreisliga

6. Durchgang

letzte Aktualisierung: 25.03.2019

SV Ramsen |

SV Winnweiler |

SV Albisheim |

SG Rockenhausen |

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name

ONOUTAWNE

. SV Albisheim |

. SV Ramsen |

. SG Marnheim Il

. SG Rockenhausen |
. SG Kaiserslautern Ill
. SV Schopp Il

SV Winnweiler |

. SV Schopp llI

- SG Kaiserslautern Il

- SV Schopp Il
- SV Schopp lli
- SG Marnheim I

RK1

1057
1074
1058
1043
1061
1038
1030
1057

RK2

1063
1058
1040
1043
1051
1048
1074
1005

RK3

1054
1057
1070
1044
1059
1021
1022
1016

Tageswertung

Platz Name

1. Friedel Ruhl
2. Armin Litwitz
Ronni Frank

Einzelwertung
Platz Name

1. Frank Koéhler

2. Friedel Ruhl

3. Ronni Frank

4. Helmut Kollinger
5. Klaus Eva

6. Wolfgang Braun
7. Armin Litwitz

8. Erich Mattern

9. Andreas Fey

10. Uwe Fritz

11. Wolfgang Schéadler
12. Michael Bayer

13. Thomas Stammler
14. Berthold Brauch
15. Nicole Schindler
16. Isabella Diemer
17. Robert Schulz

18. Vitali Kappes

19. Bernd Hach

20. Peter Rausch

21. Hans-Joachim Steinmann

22. Hans-Giinter Bendel
23. Manfred Pfaff

24. Bernd Russy

25. Andreas Stemmler
26. lgor Schatz

27. Sandra Andreano-Braun

28. Sven Koster

29. Erwin Beutel

30. Michael Lambrecht
31. Michael Teurich
32. Thomas Bolke

33. Ralf Kurzkurt

34. Stefan Hiubner

Verein

SV Albisheim
SV Ramsen
SV Albisheim

Verein

SG Rockenhausen
SV Albisheim

SV Albisheim

SV Schopp

SG Marnheim

SV Ramsen

SV Ramsen

SV Ramsen

SV Schopp

SG Kaiserslautern
SG Marnheim

SV Winnweiler

SV Winnweiler

SG Marnheim

SV Ramsen

SV Albisheim

SV Schopp

SV Winnweiler

SG Rockenhausen
SV Schopp

SG Kaiserslautern
SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SG Marnheim

SV Schopp

SG Rockenhausen
SG Rockenhausen
SG Kaiserslautern
SV Albisheim

SV Schopp

SG Rockenhausen
SG Kaiserslautern
SV Winnweiler

SG Kaiserslautern

RK4

1070
1051
1065
1057
1053
1050
1069
1045

RK1

375
367
367
359
358
354
368
352
367
351
346
339
341
354
339
323
359
350
312
325
334
355
335
299
320
270
247
365
318
299
356

345

RK5

1078
1090
1062
1058
1020
1028
1024
1042

RK2

373
358
350
345
341
356
347
355
336
349
354
364
358
329
339
354
366
352
329
338
335
327
331
345
337
341
310
367
351
238
316
319
317

RK6

1101
1089
1052
1064
1047
1055

999
1010

RK3

370
354
354
367
366
354
343
360
352
347
356
344
348
348
326
325
250
330
342
320
345
329
335
331
313
270
321
357
346
305
332
333
223
355

RK4

372
367
353
354
359
348
348
355
352
348
352
350
362
354
348
350
361
357
350
344
346
349
333
332
335
335
319
359

305
345

338
339

1089

1101
1064 :

999

Summe

6423
6419
6347
6309
6291
6240
6218
6175

Ergebnis

RK5

375
355
368
369
359
364
358
347
360
363
354
357
350
349
368
348
352
317
349
357
334
318
325
316
307
309
325

355
297
334
323
300

370
368
368

RK6

363
370
368
362
353
358
368
363
351
356
345
339
330
354
349
363
365
330
349
344
326
315
311
343
328
348
317
350
355
271
352
308
324
341

1 1047
: 1055
: 1010

1052

Summe

2228
2171
2160
2156
2136
2134
2132
2132
2118
2114
2107
2093
2089
2088
2069
2063
2053
2036
2031
2028
2020
1993
1970
1966
1940
1873
1839
1798
1725
1715
1690
1628
1502
1380

Schnitt

1070.5
1069.8
1057.8
10515
1048.5
1040.0
1036.3
1029.2

Schnitt

371.3
361.8
360.0
359.3
356.0
355.7
355.3
355.3
353.0
352.3
351.2
348.8
348.2
348.0
344.8
343.8
342.2
339.3
338.5
338.0
336.7
332.2
328.3
327.7
323.3
312.2
306.5
359.6
345.0
285.8
338.0
325.6
300.4
345.0
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Platz Name Verein RK1 RK2 RK3 RK4 RK5 RK6 Summe Schnitt

35. Johannes Feigl SV Schopp 341 295 273 321 1230 307.5
36. Otto Eichert SV Schopp 63 244 233 540 180.0
37. Kurt Kurzkurt SV Winnweiler 268 268 268.0

Ergebnisse in Einzelwertung sind unterstrichen.
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